

Child Care

Workforce Solutions Child Care Client Confidentiality

Workforce Solutions Child Care program requires confidentiality between the Case Manager and the client insuring that no one else has access to the client's information. There are times when a client may choose to involve another person(s) in their case. That decision is made by the client who is required to sign this form indicating the approved involvement of another person with the Workforce Solutions Child Care case. Should a decision be made relinquishing this person from the privilege of involvement with this case, the second part of this form must be filled out and signed.

I hereby give my consent for	to
discuss my case in person, over the phone, or by fax whether I am present or	
not. I realize that I am making this choice and that I have the right at any time to	
terminate this agreement.	
TWIS	T ID #
Workforce Solutions Child Care Client	
Workforce Solutions Child Care Case Manager & Supervisor	
Date	
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	>>>>>>> 's privilege of
involvement in my Workforce Solutions Child Care ca	
Workforce Solutions Child Care Client	
Workforce Solutions Child Care Case Manager & Supervisor	